BnaHk pacxoaos

KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTemenuHckas

KyTemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

Kytemenunckas

KytemenuHckas

KytemenunHckas

KyTemenuHckas

KytemenuHckasa

KyTemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

Kytemenuuckas

KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KyTemenuxckas

KytemenuHckas

Kytemenuuckas

Kytemenuuckas

Kytemenuuckas

Kytemenuxckas

KytemenuHckas

Kytemenuuckas

KytemenunHckas

Kytemenuuckas

KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpepHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpepHas

cpepHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHsa

cpeaHas

cpeaHsa

cpeaHas

cpepHas

cpeaHas

cpepHas

cpepHas

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

KeoCP

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0701

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

KucP

0210125370

0210125370

0210125370

0210125370

0210342000

0210342000

0210342000

0210342000

0210342000

0210342000

0210342000

0210342000

0210330050

0210350050

0220242100

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220250050

0220825280

0220825280

0220825280

0220825280

0220825280

CMETA PACXOA0B

Ha01.01.2022 r.

111

111

244
244
244
244
244

244

111
119
851
111
111
111
112
119
119

119

244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
244
247
247
851
111
111

111

119

Kocry

211

211

291

211

211

211

226

213

213

213

221

223

223

225

225

225

225

226

226

341

344

346

291

211

211

211

«

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

no
Aon. ®K

00000

13594

00000

13594

00000

99999

99999

99999

00000

00000

00000

99999

13120

13120

00000

13120

13120

13594

13120

13120

13120

13594

13120

13120

13120

13120

13120

13120

13120

13120

13120

00000

00000

13120

13120

13120

13120

00000

00000

13594

00000

00000

"YTBEPXJAIO"
|pBaHMA
.bHOrO paiioHa

Aon. 3K Aon. KP
211004 302
211004 302
213004 302
213004 302
341006 308
342005 303
342005 309
n342018 303
346017 303
346017 304
346017 308
n346017 303
211004 305
n213004 305
n291014 304
211005 305
n211099 304
211005 305
n226042 308
213005 305
n213099 304
Mn213005 305
221099 304
n223004 304
n223017 304
MN225001 304
Mn225002 304
225004 304
n225098 304
n226044 308
n226098 304
341006 308
H344099 308
n346017 304
M223001 304
n223003 304
291001 304
n211004 302
M211005 302
211004 302
213004 302
213005 302

YTB. nnax
accurHosaHus 2022
ron

248 318,74

19 194,32

74 992,26

5 796,68

10 400,00

114 195,00

18 787,79

45 560,40

570 270.71

29 597,76

11 000,00

7674,60

91 937,78

27 765,21

7600,00

459 442,66

676 577,52

510 402,50

8 400,00

138 751,69

204 326,41

154 141,55

5200,00

7500,00

16 000,00

36 500,00

11 000,00

54 400,00

14 500,00

5 000,00

17 500,00

2 768,00

10 000,00

180 268,97

145 000.00

391 125,00

25900.00

3111 634,32

275 966,30

260 315,67

939 713,56

83 341,82



KytemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTemenuHckas

KytemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KyTemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

KyTtemenuHckas

UTtoro

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpepHas

cpeaHsa

cpeaHas

cpeaHas

cpeaHsa

cpepHas

cpepHas

cpeaHas

cpegHaAs

cpeaHas

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

wkona

Pykosogutens

naBHblii Gyxrantep

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

0702

1004

1004

1004

0220825280
0220853031
0220853031
0220853031
0220853031
0220913040
0220913040
022091.3040
0610942100
0710142100
0310225510
0310225510

0310225510

ST,
mo*?-/ |

119

111

111

119

119

244

244

244

244

213

211

211

342

226

225

342

342

342

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

876

13594

13300

93597

13300

93597

00000

10000

10000

00000

00000

13300

13300

13300

213004

211004

211004

n213004

213004

342005

342005

n342018

Nn226004

225001

n342005

342005

n342018

302

100

304

308

309

308

78 615,33

420 000,00

8678,19

126 840;00

2620.83

26 330,70

28 922,75

10 573,30

13 500,00

26 400,00

5016,31

382591

10 624,29

9790 714,83



